Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07512258

Name of Company

WK DUCTING LIMITED

|/ We

Alisdair J Findlay, Saxon House, Saxon Way, Cheltenham, GL52 6QX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 May 2015

Signed w Date 27 May 2015

D)

Findlay James — ]
Saxon House
Saxon Way I
Cheltenham “A4BWO1TL"
A24 %

GL52 6QX 05/06/2015 #

COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref WKDUCO1/AJFIJW
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
WK DUCTING LIMITED

on the 27 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name O H2ASTOP HMER  kEAY

Signed é@/

e

Dated 27 /oS Lis




WK DUCTING LIMITED
Statement Of Affarrs as at 27 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets o Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Director's Loan Account 12,083 85

Uncertain

Estimated total assets availahle for preferential creditors

Signature Date _2 7'/05/! S

NIL



‘WK DUCTING LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabiities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HMRC - Corporation Tax 8,878 40
HMRC - VAT 8,490 43
17,368 83
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {17,368 83)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {17,368 83)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10 00
10 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (17,378 83)

Signature Vé%/ Date 2% ZQ 5 [[ 3




S 60 SLOZ AW 92 0L #LOZ J9A 10DS Sdl Q | j0 | abey

$\ ainjeubig
€8 89¢'L1 Bunelo)l seuuz 9
000 DYb 919 ‘U0lOg '}00IS0T 'BA0IE) UBPUBN € Us|ep maylen 00NN
000 d./ g ‘eaysesue ] ‘ITYANISSOY 19948 auols £ Aey| Jaydolsuyd 002d
000 ODM F>>Z ncoor_o._ .Umom ugjsn3 982 cm\so._. uojsn3g _._oo_u_ pig .w@:::oww 2 >ucm>_owc_ :Zm><n: wEouw:O .m INUIAIY WH _.O_U
000 ZZ\ 863N ‘suA ] uodn a)iseomaN ‘UojuagBuon ‘MaIA YJBd uojueg ‘Z0EZ48 Wooy ‘NHDI (IN/3AVYd) swolsn) ¢ anuaray WH 001D
O 8/8°8 avs 0.9 ‘mobsels ‘16662 X089 Od (1) swojsny) p anuaney WH LOHD

ZZ1 863N

%84 omv.m .mtmmo_.smz _:o«:mnmcoq _.30_> dled uojuag _ADIO: N mc___uch SWwieln >ocm>_owc_ C.<>V wanm:U ¥ anuaAay WH 00HD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

si0)pasn Auedwon - g

Q3LINIT ONILONA MM
sawep Aejpuly




